
Profit and Loss by Division
CITY OF PLUM GROVE

November 1-30, 2025

Accrual Basis  Monday, December 01, 2025 06:32 PM GMTZ   1/2

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT CITY PG FEMA PG COURT PG PD NOT SPECIFIED TOTAL

Income
Court-Tickets 10,763.90 10,763.90
Property Taxes 3,866.08 3,866.08
Sales 5,300.00 5,300.00
State of TX-CPA 11,609.43 11,609.43

Total for Income 20,775.51 10,763.90 $31,539.41

Cost of Sales
Gross Profit 20,775.51 10,763.90 $31,539.41

Expenses
Bank Charges & Fees
CITY 4.30 4.30
Court 23.01 23.01
FEMA 10.16 10.16
PD 18.28 18.28

Total for Bank Charges & Fees 4.30 10.16 23.01 18.28 $55.75

Car & Truck
PG PD Fleet-Repair/Main. 20.60 20.60
PG PD Fuel 858.55 858.55
PG PD Veh Purchase 2,486.63 2,486.63

Total for Car & Truck 2,486.63 879.15 $3,365.78

Donations
Donations-PGVFD 500.00 500.00

Total for Donations 500.00 $500.00

Legal & Professional Services
City Attorney 3,120.00 3,120.00
GHS-COURT 1,184.72 1,184.72
Water Attorney 500.00 500.00

Total for Legal & Professional Services 3,620.00 1,184.72 $4,804.72

Office/General Administrative Expenses
CLEANING SUPPLIES 49.25 49.25

Total for Office/General Administrative Expenses 49.25 $49.25

Office Supplies & Software
Microsft-City 2.12 2.12
PG PD Software 173.53 173.53
Quickbooks-City 342.18 342.18

Total for Office Supplies & Software 344.30 173.53 $517.83

Payroll Expenses
City Secretary 3,076.92 3,076.92
Court Clerk 984.62 984.62
Court Interpreter 125.00 125.00
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Court Judge 250.00 250.00
Court Prosecutor 600.00 600.00
Court Security 150.00 150.00
PGPD ASSISTANT CHIEF 923.08 923.08
PG PD Chief 2,080.00 2,080.00
PG PD Officer 3,360.00 3,360.00
PGPD SERGEANT 3,936.00 3,936.00
Taxes 1,162.38 1,162.38

Total for Payroll Expenses 1,125.00 15,523.00 $16,648.00

Repairs & Maintenance
City Hall Lawn 200.00 200.00
City-Interlocal Agreement 500.00 500.00

Total for Repairs & Maintenance 700.00 $700.00

Training
Court-Tuition/CE 75.00 75.00

Total for Training 75.00 $75.00

Utilities
Copier-City Hall 394.89 394.89
Copier-PG PD 200.67 200.67
Lights-City Hall 407.14 407.14
Phones-City Hall 228.47 228.47
VZW PD 305.82 305.82
Website-City 119.99 119.99

Total for Utilities 527.13 623.36 506.49 $1,656.98

Total for Expenses 8,231.61 10.16 3,031.09 1,577.45 15,523.00 $28,373.31

Net Operating Income 12,543.90 -10.16 7,732.81 -1,577.45 -15,523.00 $3,166.10

Other Income
Other Miscellaneous Income
OTHER CITY INCOME 8,500.00 -8,500.00 0.00

Total for Other Miscellaneous Income 8,500.00 -8,500.00 $0.00

Total for Other Income 8,500.00 -8,500.00 $0.00

Other Expenses
Net Other Income 8,500.00 -8,500.00 $0.00

Net Income 21,043.90 -10.16 -767.19 -1,577.45 -15,523.00 $3,166.10


